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Count of Year

Year Processing Level

2014
GRD
RAW
SLC
2015
GRD
RAW
SLC
2016
GRD
RAW
SLC
Grand Total

Mission

Sentinel-1A Sentinel-1B Grand Total

71
32
11
28
391
148
144
99
315
113
90
112
777

37
10
12
15
37

71
32
11
28
391
148
144
99
352
123
102
127
814



